FUNCTION
NUMBER

223
231
232
252
254
257
259
263
264
266

FY 2014-2015 Administrative Cost Reporting

Proviso 1.47 Compliance

Description

Supervison of Special Programs

Board of Education

Office of Superintendent

Fiscal Services

Operations & Maintenance of School District
Internal Services

Internal Audit Services

Information Services

Staff Services

Technology & Data Processing Services

TOTAL

School District of Williamsburg County

Post Office Box 1067 - Kingstree, South Carolina 29556
Telephone (843) 355-5571 Fax (843) 355-3213

Amount

$398,758
418,504
375,386
625,030
4,629,684
31,699
0
0
294,660
609,842

$7,383,563



