## **School District of Williamsburg County**

Post Office Box 1067 - Kingstree, South Carolina 29556 Telephone (843) 355-5571 Fax (843) 355-3213



## FY 2014-2015 Administrative Cost Reporting

Proviso 1.47 Compliance

FUNCTION		
<u>NUMBER</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Amount</u>
223	Supervison of Special Programs	\$398,758
231	Board of Education	418,504
232	Office of Superintendent	375,386
252	Fiscal Services	625,030
254	Operations & Maintenance of School District	4,629,684
257	Internal Services	31,699
259	Internal Audit Services	0
263	Information Services	0
264	Staff Services	294,660
266	Technology & Data Processing Services	609,842
	TOTAL	\$7,383,563